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Nome
AQUAMAN
BRUXO
CARRASCO
BRUXINHO
TREM BALA
OTOPATAMAR
BATMAN
SNIPER
AVATAR
EL LOKO

Anilha
452041
059186
079815
076095
5367
400085
051363
065886
aocc

568246

Dono
GOULART
FERNANDO
FERNANDO
LELEU
MATEUS
ALEX SANDER
LELEU
FABIO
EDUARDO
GLAUCO

AZULAO 15/11/2020
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
VARGINHA-MG

ALTEROSA

ALTEROSA-MG

ALFENAS
ALTEROSA
VARGINHA-MG
TRéS PONTAS -MG

10/15 min
0/137
0/131
0/107
0/101
0/90
0/87
0/69
0/48
0/43
0/23

Pontos
30
25
22
20
18
16
14
12
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